
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO SEND THIS NOTICE TO OTHER IN-HOUSE COUNSEL IN YOUR INDUSTRY SO THEY 

CAN JOIN OUR CALL, which is open to non-ACC in-house counsel. 

NOTE:  This call-in number is for ACC and NON-ACC Members that are in-house counsel ONLY. 

Association of Corporate Counsel 

  SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK 

September 18, 2018, 3pm ET/12pm PT 
Toll-free number: 877-647-3411 Passcode: 4940892002 

Register for webcast  

 

TIME (EST)  AGENDA ITEM 
 
3:00  Call to Order, Welcome, Introduction of Officers & Attendance (VanLier) 

 

3:01  Approval of Minutes from July 17, 2018 Meeting (VanLier) 

 

3:02  Sounding Board: Tossing Around Current Legal Issues in Sports & Entertainment  

 

3:09  Annual Meeting Programming (Cohen/Simmons)  

3:11  Programs & Publications (Kane) 

3:13  Membership (Greenberg) 

3:17  Communications (Quallo) 

3:19 ACC Updates (Tapscott) 

  

3:20 Sports & Entertainment Trivia Contest  

 

 Prize – $100 Amazon Gift Card 

 

3:22 Legal Quick Hit (Van Lier):   

 

Legal Quick Hit Topic: Climbing the executive ranks: Counsel to GC to CEO/COO 

  

Presented by: Chad Biagini, Partner, Global Head of Sport, Nolan Partners & Andrew Moss 

Partner, Global Head of Media & Entertainment, Nolan Partners 
 

 

3:52 Ask Away: Questions for the Legal Quick Hit Presenters (VanLier) 

 

3:58 And the Winner is…!  

  

4:00  Adjourn (VanLier) 

 

NEXT MEETING: 

October 23, 2018, 7:15 AM CST/5:15 AM PDT 

Legal Quick Hit Topic: Pay Equity FAQs, Topics, and Trends 

 Presented by: Lori A. Bowman, Shareholder, Ogletree Deakins 

  



2017-2018 Network Leadership 

Association of Corporate Counsel 
 SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK 

 

 

 
  

Name Position Company Email 

Danielle Van Lier Chair SAG-AFTRA Danielle.VanLier@sagaftra.org  

Julie Maresca Vice Chair Motion Picture Licensing Corp jmaresca@mplc.com  

Nyea Sturman Secretary Orlando Magic NSturman@Orlandomagic.com  

Norm Wain Chair Emeritus (2010-2012) USA Track & Field norman.wain@usatf.org  

Emily Roisman Chair Emeritus (2012-2013) FILA emilyroisman@gmail.com  

Katie Rodin Chair Emeritus (2013-2014) Anaheim Ducks/Honda Center KRodin@schneideroffice.com  

David Cohen Chair Emeritus (2014-2016) Major League Business LLC DC@MajorLeagueBiz.com  

Roxanne Khazarian 
Chapter, Committee & 

Organization Relations Chair 
 rkhazarian3@yahoo.com  

Tracey Lesetar-
Smith 

Chapter, Committee & 
Organization Relations 

Bellator MMA tracey@bellator.com  

Tiffany Brown 
Chapter, Committee & 
Organization Relations 

University of West LA tbrown@uwla.edu  

Richard Kneeland 
Chapter, Committee & 
Organization Relations 

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC RKneeland@ALLEGROMICRO.com 

David Cohen 
Annual Meeting Programming 

Co-Chair 
Major League Business LLC DC@MajorLeagueBiz.com  

Rob Simmons 
Annual Meeting Programming 

Co-Chair 
 olympic09@gmail.com  

Relani Belous Annual Meeting Programming  rbelous@powentertainment.com  

Bill Heller Annual Meeting Programming New York Football Giants Bill.Heller@Giants.NFL.net  

Josh Kane Programs & Publications Chair LPGA Josh.Kane@lpga.com 

Jason Cohen National Programs & Resources Cowboys jcohen@DallasCowboys.net 

Aaron Rea National Programs & Resources Tennis Channel  

Quinton Singleton National Programs & Resources CG Technology qsingleton@cgtglobal.com  

Adam Bakow Membership & Events Co-Chair Glory Kickboxing adamb@gloryworldseries.com 

David Cohen Membership & Events Co-Chair Major League Business LLC DC@MajorLeagueBiz.com  

Scott Bearby Membership – Sports NCAA sbearby@ncaa.org  

John Ruzich Membership – Sports Legends  jruzich@legends.net  

Cisca Brouwer Membership – Entertainment SnapChat cisca.brouwer@snapchat.com  

Patricia Wyron Membership – Entertainment Personalized Beauty Discovery patricia@ipsy.com  

Shameeka Quallo Communications – Chair Chicago Cubs squallo@cubs.com 

Bobbi-Sue Doyle-
Hazard 

Communications Tampa Bay Buccaneers BDoyle-Hazard@Buccaneers.nfl.com 

Cassie Sadowitz Communications Jacksonville Jaguars sadowitzc@nfl.jaguars.com  

Heidi Anderson Communications Fanatics      heanderson@fanatics.com  

Nicole Nakagawa Communications SAG-AFTRA Nicole.nakagawa@sagaftra.org  
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